56 www.thermoscientific.com/sterilin
u Thermo Scientific Sterilin Silicone Stoppers
Sterilin Silicone Stoppers are suitable for use over a wide temperature
range: -50° to +200°C.
details
•	 Suitable for sealing glass and plastic flasks
•	 Ideal for use with biological solutions
•	 Suitable for use over a wide temperature range: -50° to +200°C
•	 Autoclavable
•	 Supplied non-sterile
Ordering Information: Additional sizes available. Please contact Customer Service for more
details. Not available in all geographic regions.
Compliance: European Pharmacopoeia EUII — July 1987; FDA CFR 177.2600 Food Contact
Sterilin Silicone Stoppers
Cat. No. B.S. Stopper Top Dia. Base Dia. Length Pack Qty.
TSRBGE010 10mm 12.5mm 10.0mm 20.0mm 10
TSRBGE011 11mm 14.0mm 11.0mm 24.0mm 10
TSRBGE013 13mm 16.0mm 13.0mm 24.0mm 10
TSRBGE015 15mm 18.0mm 15.0mm 24.0mm 10
TSRBGE019 19mm 22.5mm 19.0mm 28.0mm 10
TSRBGE021 21mm 24.5mm 21.0mm 28.0mm 1
TSRBGE023 23mm 26.5mm 23.0mm 28.0mm 1
TSRBGE027 27mm 31.0mm 27.0mm 32.0mm 1
TSRBGE037 37mm 42.5mm 37.0mm 38.5mm 1
Autoclavable